
Wings Enterprises
fr-"li;Efi-i'%ti.
(Behind tCtCt A'l-lvr) Ervtobire No-9ar oea€iziftry 

From Back sido
L,DYArvt_ DL_ 1 1 _OOOAO28
stat€ Code 07
is_g4t NO- 1 332200600031 2
PS]-| N,/u f N : 07 A,A.j<FNt7 26 1 ]< 1 .29star6 Name : Delhi, Cod€ : 07E-Matt : wtngswoll€n@gmail-com
Consig-ned=-
Market Xcel Data Matrix pvt Ltd.
Pfot No.17 -
Okhla Phase -3 ,/'
New Delhi (
GSTIN/UIN : 07AAECM5086D1Z|
State Name : Delhi, Code : 07

Market Xcel Data Matrix P\rt Ltd.
Plot No.17
Okhla Phase -3
New Delhi
GSTIN/UIN
State Name
Place of Suppty : Dethi

t/
: O7AAECM5086D1Zl
: Delhi, Code :07

Invoice No.

wEt631t2022-23
Dated

30-Jun-2O22
Delivery Note

1078, 1138
Mode/Terms of Payment

supptter's Ref. Other Reference(s)

Stock fnvoice Mlo June,22
Buyer's Order No. Dated

uespatch Document No. Delivery NoteDaG 
_. __-

1 o{un-2022, t C-,run-{zz
Despalched through Destination

Terms ol Delivery

No.

1

2
3

ffi
Coffee Bean
Coffee Day Cups (150 Mt)
Roosh Lemon Tea Dip

€rrucolk-

ccsT
scsT

Round Otf

Total

HSN/SAC GST
Rate

Quantity Rate per Amounl

0901 1 1 90
48236000
09024040

5V"
18 "/o
5V"

10.00 Kg
2,0@.00 Pcs
300.00 Pcs

| 620.00

| 0.75
| 4.50

l^n
I P""

/'"

I

I

J o,zoo.oo

I 1,500.00

I 1,3s0.00

I e,0s0.00

| 323.7s
I szs.zs

0.s0 i

Amr Rs 9,698.00
Indian Rupees Nine Thousand Six Hundred Nlnety El

out --u

ght Only
& o.E

Taxable
Value

Central Tax State Tax Total
Tax AmountRate Amount Rate Amount

48236000
09024040

6,200.00
1,500.00
1,350.00

2.50"/o
9V"

2.50"/"

155.00
135.00
33.75

2.50y"
9/"

2.50y"

155.00
135.00
33.75

310.00
270.0o

67.50

Tax

Reft
TOI
-NO
Corr
Decl
"Alt t
corr(

Total 9,050.00 323.75 323.75 647.50
Indian Rupees Six Hundred Forty Sr

,arks:
NVOICE NO.631 ( Reverse Charge Mechanism Appticabte ___
)

lpany's PAN : AAKPM7261 K
aration
hEGontents/charges of the invoices will be deemed to betct and accepted by you unless you inlorm ," ot,^-

even and Fifty paise Only

Company's Bank Details
Bank Name : Axls Bank Ltd.
A/c No. : 25001020000Z658
Branch & IFS Code : Kirtl Naoar & UTIE

!|119Oaqgies/disagreement through a signed tetter,witren rOoays trom the date of receipt of invoice,failing which it shail beconstrued that all contents/charges inaicated-in the invoice is inorder is in order and WTNGS eN-reRpntSes/ Coffeeday Giobal
@lEpyE9/dglms receVeO post tne saU Oate"

HARINDER 3f;lilgrX'Jii,l'*^,^ 
rorwinss Enterprises

MANAKTALA Dare:2022.06.30 18:58:4e

Authorised Sionatorv

1

Tax Invoice

rivBorecr 
To DELHT JURtSD|CT|ON JURTSDTCION

This is a Computer Generated Invoice
C- -' ''

(oRtG\NAL FOR RECtPtENT)


